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VI20487

Type Engobe

Colour Grey

Description Grey engobed facing brick

Gloss Matt

Application Spray gun

Temperature –

Atmosphere Reducing atmosphere

Specifications

P : H2O 1:1.5

Density / Specific gravity 1320–1350 g/l

Viscosity –

General Information

Engobes. Glazes. Granulates. 

TD
-V

I2
04

87
-2

41
0-

EN


